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Denial Codes and Definitions
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 DOS denial prior to effective date - D34 Deny - CPT Code Deleted/Invalid/Not Provided

 DOS denial after effective date - D19P Deny- Invalid Modifier for Procedure Code

 Exceeding the age restrictions - D95 Code Inappropriate for age

 No authorization - D26 Deny - Services not pre-authed

 Services not covered -  D20DM - Deny - No Coverage through OHP or OHCC. Bill 
Medicaid  




